
E DIV: BEG 150.5 FT N OF SE COR,
CIRCLE DR, W 105.1 FT, S 125.5 F
POB. (BLOCK 247).

CATHEY MELLER CREEL LLC
277 SE ELM LOOP
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

00-00-00-13203-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

860317.00 1.00/

10/21/2016 DF 0.34 22,500 0 0 22,500

STANDARD
1

116,002
2,030
22,500

140,532
0

140,532
0

140,532
140,532

0

140,532

1498/969 9/05/2023 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CREEL CATHEY MELLER

CATHEY MELLER CREEL

1441/1924 8/09/2019 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NETTLES LINDA M

CREEL CATHEY MELLER
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384 NE LAKE DESOTO CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 03 PLASTER 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 01 01 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 04 04

0100 01 1,956 81.4606 91.24 178,465 1930 1930 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1664

BAS 1,664 100 1,664 98,685

FOP 24 30 7 415

FOP 44 30 13 771

FST 160 55 88 5,219

FST 288 55 158 9,370

UOP 132 20 26 1,542

2,312 1,956 116,002

BAS= W18 N2 FST= N12 W24 S12E24$ W24 UOP= N6 W22 S6 E22$ W22
S24 E18 FOP= E4 N6 W4 S6$N6 E4 S11 E31 FOP= S2 E11 N4 W11 S2$
N2 E11 N4 FST= E10 N16 W10 S16$ N21$.

BAS

18
2

2422

24

18

6

4

11

31
2

11

4

21

FST 12

24

12

24
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 30

2 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

3 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 600

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

5 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2011 2011 3 100 100

2,030

1 0100 C SFR 0 *RSF-3100.00 150.00 15,000.00 SF 1.00 1.00 0.50 3.00 1.50 22,500


